Unaka Seasonal and Special Vehicle Designations

Actual dates allowed vary +/- 3 days annually

Route Number

Legend

Special Vehicle Designation

Dates Allowed

Beginning
Mile Post

Ending
Mile Post

88

12]Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

03/20-12/15

4.130

5.920

88

1

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

09/06-12/20

4.130

5.920

94

1

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

All Vehicles 50 Inches Wide or Less

07/25-07/25

1.020

5.530

94

1

[

Special Vehicle
Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

01/01-12/31

5.530

5.770

142

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/17-12/19

0.000

2,519

188

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

4510

190

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

7.300

190

1

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

03/18-12/20

7.300

11.100

230

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

2.221

12.020

313

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

3.410

320

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/10-10/31

0.166

0.628

321

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/10-10/31

0.000

0.295

331

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

2.750

339

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/10-10/31

0.000

0.320

358

1

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

03/18-12/20

0.000

2.210

359

1

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

03/18-12/20

0.250

3.800

Group by
Designation
and Date
(creates a
new Sheet)




365

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/10-10/31

0.000

0.590

404

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

7.238

422

1

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

03/18-12/20

0.000

6.950

3242

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/17-12/19

0.000

3.900

4354

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

2.000

4355

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

09/06-12/20

0.000

3.530

4365

1

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

03/18-12/20

0.320

1.710

5352

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

2.710

53522

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/14-01/04

0.000

0.070

53711

1

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

09/06-12/20

0.000

2.360

209C

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

2101

209CA

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

0.260

209CB

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

0.390

230A

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

0.200

230C

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

0.240

31B

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Passenger Vehicles, All Motor
Vehicles Greater than 10,000 |bs

03/17-12/19

0.000

4.190




31B

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

03/18-12/20

0.000

4.190

31D

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/30-10/31

0.000

0.310

31E

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/30-10/31

0.000

0.100

320A

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/10-10/31

0.000

0.120

320B

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/10-10/31

0.000

0.160

320C

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/10-10/31

0.000

0.160

320D

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/10-10/31

0.000

0.030

320E

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/10-10/31

0.000

0.102

358A

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

0.760

365A

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

05/10-10/31

0.000

0.150

422A

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/18-12/20

0.000

2.730

4354A

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

03/15-01/18

0.000

2.000

93B

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

09/06-12/20

0.000

0.250

93C

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

09/06-12/20

0.108

1.330

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

09/06-12/20

0.000

3.037

94A

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

All Vehicles 50 Inches Wide or Less

07/25-07/25

0.000

1.140




94B

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/30-10/31

0.000

0.160

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/30-10/31

0.000

0.290

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

High Clearance Vehicles

03/18-12/20

0.600

5.300




	Sheet1

