Unaka Seasonal and Special Vehicle Designations

Actual dates allowed vary +/- 3 days annually

Group by Designation and Date (creates a new Sheet)

Route Number	Legend		Special Vehicle Designation	Dates Allowed	Beginning Mile Post	Ending Mile Post
88	.005000050500005	Special Vehicle Designation, with Seasonal Designation		03/20-12/15	4.130	5.920
88		Special Vehicle Designation, with Seasonal Designation	High Clearance Vehicles	09/06-12/20	4.130	5.920
94		Special Vehicle Designation, with Seasonal Designation	All Vehicles 50 Inches Wide or Less	07/25-07/25	1.020	5.530
94	****************	Special Vehicle Designation	High Clearance Vehicles	01/01-12/31	5.530	5.770
142		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/17-12/19	0.000	2.519
188		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	4.510
190		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	7.300
190		Special Vehicle Designation, with Seasonal Designation	High Clearance Vehicles	03/18-12/20	7.300	11.100
230		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	2.221	12.020
313		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	3.410
320		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	05/10-10/31	0.166	0.628
321		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	05/10-10/31	0.000	0.295
331		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	2.750
339		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	05/10-10/31	0.000	0.320
358		Special Vehicle Designation, with Seasonal Designation	High Clearance Vehicles	03/18-12/20	0.000	2.210
359		Special Vehicle Designation, with Seasonal Designation	High Clearance Vehicles	03/18-12/20	0.250	3.800

365		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	05/10-10/31	0.000	0.590
404		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	7.238
422	.00533003300300005	Special Vehicle Designation, with Seasonal Designation	High Clearance Vehicles	03/18-12/20	0.000	6.950
3242		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/17-12/19	0.000	3.900
4354		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	2.000
4355		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	09/06-12/20	0.000	3.530
4365		Special Vehicle Designation, with Seasonal Designation	High Clearance Vehicles	03/18-12/20	0.320	1.710
5352		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	2.710
53522		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/14-01/04	0.000	0.070
53711	,00533003300300005	Special Vehicle Designation, with Seasonal Designation	High Clearance Vehicles	09/06-12/20	0.000	2.360
209C		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	2.101
209CA		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	0.260
209CB		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	0.390
230A		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	0.200
230C		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	0.240
31B		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Passenger Vehicles, All Motor Vehicles Greater than 10,000 lbs	03/17-12/19	0.000	4.190

31B		Roads open to	High Clearance Vehicles	03/18-12/20	0.000	4 400
31B			High Clearance Vehicles	03/18-12/20	0.000	4.190
		highway legal				
		vehicles only, with				
		Seasonal Designation				
31D		Roads open to	Seasonal Designation	04/30-10/31	0.000	0.310
		highway legal				
		vehicles only, with				
		Seasonal Designation				i
		Ĭ				
31E		Roads open to	Seasonal Designation	04/30-10/31	0.000	0.100
		highway legal				
		vehicles only, with				
		Seasonal Designation				
		Ocasonal Designation				
320A		Roads open to	Second Designation	05/10-10/31	0.000	0.120
320A			Seasonal Designation	03/10-10/31	0.000	0.120
		highway legal				İ
		vehicles only, with				
		Seasonal Designation				
320B		Roads open to	Seasonal Designation	05/10-10/31	0.000	0.160
		highway legal				ĺ
		vehicles only, with				l
		Seasonal Designation]	1
						1
320C		Roads open to	Seasonal Designation	05/10-10/31	0.000	0.160
5250		highway legal	2 2 2 3 3 1 A 2 3 3 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A 1 A	33, 10 10/01	0.000	0.100
		vehicles only, with				ľ
	1	Venicles only, with Seasonal Designation				ĺ
	1	Seasonal Designation				ĺ
2005		Danda and 11	Consens Deciments	05/40 40/04	0.000	0.000
320D		Roads open to	Seasonal Designation	05/10-10/31	0.000	0.030
		highway legal				
		vehicles only, with				
		Seasonal Designation				
		<u> </u>				<u> </u>
320E		Roads open to	Seasonal Designation	05/10-10/31	0.000	0.102
		highway legal	ů .			
		vehicles only, with				
		Seasonal Designation				
		Ocasonal Designation				
358A		Danda anan ta	Canada Danimatica	00/40 40/00	0.000	0.700
358A		Roads open to	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	0.760
		highway legal				
		vehicles only, with				
		Seasonal Designation				
365A		Roads open to	Seasonal Designation	05/10-10/31	0.000	0.150
		highway legal				
		vehicles only, with				Ì
		Seasonal Designation				
	1				1	ĺ
422A		Roads open to	Seasonal Designation	03/18-12/20	0.000	2.730
1221		highway legal	Seasonal Boolghallon	00/10/12/20	0.000	2.130
		vehicles only, with				ľ
]	1
		Seasonal Designation				ľ
	_	<u> </u>				
4354A		Roads open to	Seasonal Designation	03/15-01/18	0.000	2.000
		highway legal				ľ
	1	vehicles only, with				ĺ
		Seasonal Designation				ľ
						ľ
93B		Special Vehicle	High Clearance Vehicles	09/06-12/20	0.000	0.250
		Designation, with	3 2::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		2.000	3.230
	1	Seasonal Designation				ĺ
		_ Jacona. Doorgradion				1
93C	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Special Vehicle	High Clearance Vehicles	09/06-12/20	0.100	4 222
930	**************		riigh Clearance verlicles	09/00-12/20	0.108	1.330
		Designation, with				l
		Seasonal Designation				ľ
93E			High Clearance Vehicles	09/06-12/20	0.000	3.037
		Designation, with				ľ
		Seasonal Designation				ľ
]	ľ
94A		Special Vehicle	All Vehicles 50 Inches Wide or Less	07/25-07/25	() ()()()	1 1 1 1 1 1 1
94A		Special Vehicle	All Vehicles 50 Inches Wide or Less	07/25-07/25	0.000	1.140
94A	***************	Special Vehicle Designation, with Seasonal Designation		07/25-07/25	0.000	1.140

94B		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/30-10/31	0.000	0.160
94C		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/30-10/31	0.000	0.290
96-1	***************************************	Special Vehicle Designation, with Seasonal Designation	High Clearance Vehicles	03/18-12/20	0.600	5.300